

# AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

## Finale / Final

Povratak na popis vožnji

### REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	265	<b>Mattia Sordo</b>	BUGGY1600	Suzuki 750x2	Sordo Mattia	9	5:21,337	0,000	0,000
2	198	<b>Klenancz Szabolcs</b>	BUGGY1600	Seat	ASC Domsod	9	5:24,000	2,663	2,663
3	150	<b>Andreas Winninger</b>	BUGGY1600	EB Liqui Moly VW	Liqui Moly Motorsport Winninger	9	5:27,603	3,603	6,266
4	184	<b>Peter Levkuš</b>	BUGGY1600	Honda	Acrale S.R.O.	9	5:33,292	5,689	11,955
5	155	<b>Ronald Lieberth</b>	BUGGY1600	EB Liqui Moly VW	Liqui Moly Motorsport Winninger	9	5:35,391	2,099	14,054
6	128	<b>Klenancz Jozsef</b>	BUGGY1600	Ford	ASC Domsod	8	5:30,993	-----	-----

# AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

## Finale / Final

Povratak na popis vožnji

### REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. Pos.	S.B. S.N.	Vozač Driver	Divizija Division	Vozilo Vehicle	Klub Competitor	Krugovi Laps	Vrijeme Time	Zaost. Gap	Zaost.UK. Dif.
1	31	<b>Abraham Karoly</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Ford	Turkevei VSE	6	3:32,215	0,000	0,000
2	38	<b>Kecskes Roland</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Mitsubishi	ASC Domsod	6	3:35,281	3,066	3,066
3	16	<b>Thomas Markus</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Alfa Racing Honda	Autocross Team Thomas	6	3:37,222	1,941	5,007
4	34	<b>Klenancz Szabolcs</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Mitsubishi EVO	ASC Domsod	6	3:38,497	1,275	6,282
5	32	<b>Richard Toth</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Special Audi	TVSE	6	3:52,906	14,409	20,691
6	29	<b>Marcel Grgič</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Audi 4000	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	6	4:00,915	8,009	28,700
7	8	<b>Marko Ravnikar</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Škoda	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	6	4:01,115	0,200	28,900
8	1	<b>Robert Kociper</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy VW	ŠK Tornado	5	3:16,967	-----	-----
9	99	<b>Vigor Grbac</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Audi 4x4	ASK Kastavac	2	1:27,739	-----	-----
10	54	<b>Janez Zgonec</b>	SUPERBUGGY	Buggy Nissan	AMK Tunjice Kamnik	1	1:03,479	-----	-----

# AUTOCROSS RUPA - NAGRADA MATULJA 2015.

## Finale / Final

Povratak na popis vožnji

### REZULTATI : UKUPNO

Por. S.B.	Vozač	Divizija	Vozilo	Klub	Krugovi	Vrijeme	Zaost.	Zaost.UK.	
Pos. S.N.	Driver	Division	Vehicle	Competitor	Laps	Time	Gap	Dif.	
1	210	<b>Adam Kis</b>	TA+H	Mitsubishi Colt EVO AX	Levianus Motorsport KFT.	9	6:13,655	0,000	0,000
2	303	<b>Sven Katić</b>	TA+H	Subaru Impreza 4x4	AK Ozalj	9	6:40,386	26,731	26,731
3	51	<b>Marino Čargonja</b>	TA+H	Seat Ibiza	AK Svigo	9	6:48,026	7,640	34,371
4	52	<b>Dražen Katić</b>	TA+H	Renault Megane	AK Ozalj	8	6:33,744	-----	-----
5	55	<b>Mario Muže</b>	TA+H	Peugeot 205	AK Ozalj	8	6:35,616	1,872	1,872
6	302	<b>Ferdinand Pađen</b>	TA+H	Audi 4x4 2,3 Turbo	AK Svigo	8	6:36,414	0,798	2,670
7	53	<b>Slaven Klačić</b>	TA+H	Opel Corsa	AK Ozalj	6	5:00,144	-----	-----
8	230	<b>Metod Knez</b>	TA+H	Mitsubishi EVO VI	AMK Tunjice	5	3:41,542	-----	-----
9	301	<b>Ivo Čizmić</b>	TA+H	AUDI 90 4x4	AK Ozalj	0	DNS	-----	-----